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Student Attendance (1st BAMS AY 2021-22) 

May 2022 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

1 Abhang Vipul Dhananjay 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

2 Ahire Jidnyasa Daga 100 100 66 100 100 100 85 

3 Anap Srushti Sanjay 100 100 66 100 100 100 100 

4 Chalak Akshay Subhash 100 100 100 66 100 100 85 

5 Chaudhari Om Dyaneshwar 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

6 Dagade Sakshi Bharat 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

7 Dakhore Pallavi Nandkishor 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

8 Davane Disha Shantaram 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

9 Deshmukh Raksha Baban  100 100 100 66 100 100 100 

10 Dhotre Shraddha Vishnu 100 100 100 66 100 100 100 

11 Divate Sandesh Santosh 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

12 Dombale Vaibhav K 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

13 Dongare Sairaj C 75 50 100 100 100 100 85 

14 Ekshinge Priti Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Shari93r Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

15 Gagare Sanskruti Suresh 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

16 Gaikwad Indrajit Arun 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

17 Girhepunje Pratiksha Sunil 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

18 Gore Gunwant Yashwant 75 100 100 66 100 100 85 

19 Jadhav Ajinkya Balbhim 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

20 Jadhav Pranita Ramesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

21 Jadhav Sanskruti Rajendra 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

22 Jadhav Suyash Pradip 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

23 Kadre Mrudula Umesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

24 Kantale Sarthak Ashok 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

25 Karanal Jayshree Jagdish 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

26 Khandare jyoti Waghoji 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

27 Khatke Sukumar Satish 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

28 Khot Shruti Rajesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

29 Lokhande Isha Nandu 100 100 100 66 100 100 85 

30 Mahajan Ashish Pramod 75 100 100 100 100 100 85 

31 Masram Vaishnavi Pradip 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

32 Meher Sujata Arun 100 100 100 50 100 100 85 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

33 More Abhishek Baban 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

34 Munde Umesh Shahadev 75 66 66 100 100 100 85 

35 Nikam Dadasaheb P 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

36 Pansare Priya Manoj 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

37 Patil Rohit Prakash 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

38 Pawar Akshata Dattatrey 100 100 66 100 100 100 100 

39 Pawar Kuldeep Chander 100 100 100 50 100 100 100 

40 Randhir Chaitanya Pramod 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

41 Rane Yamini Milind 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

42 Sansare Chetan Sunil 100 100 100 50 100 100 85 

43 Satpute Bhagyashree R 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 

44 Shaikh Sadaf Almas 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

45 Shelar Shreyash Shrikant 100 66 100 100 100 100 100 

46 Shelar Sujit Shankar 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

47 Sherey Peeyushkumar S 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

48 Shewale Aniket Suryakant 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

49 Shinde Chandrabhaga S 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

50 Shinde Ketan Santosh 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

51 Shirke Shital Gokul 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

52 Somvanshi Mayur K 100 66 100 100 100 100 100 

53 Suralkar Prerna Ramesh 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 

54 Tamboli Sijal Rahim 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 

55 Tapdiya Shraddha S 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

56 Tidke Prarabdha Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

57 Ujwane Shruti Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

58 Wable Vaishnavi N 100 100 100 50 100 100 100 

59 Wagh Vrundavani B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

60 Zanjad Yash Dattatray 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

(Attendance is in the form of %) 
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Student Attendance (1st BAMS AY 2021-22) 

June 2022 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

1 Abhang Vipul Dhananjay 86 88 100 100 95 80 95 

2 Ahire Jidnyasa Daga 93 100 100 100 90 90 90 

3 Anap Srushti Sanjay 93 88 100 86 100 100 90 

4 Chalak Akshay Subhash 93 88 92 100 89 90 90 

5 Chaudhari Om Dyaneshwar 100 100 100 86 100 90 90 

6 Dagade Sakshi Bharat 93 77 100 100 100 100 90 

7 Dakhore Pallavi Nandkishor 100 100 92 86 100 100 90 

8 Davane Disha Shantaram 93 88 100 86 100 100 90 

9 Deshmukh Raksha Baban  93 88 100 86 100 90 90 

10 Dhotre Shraddha Vishnu 93 88 100 86 100 100 91 

11 Divate Sandesh Santosh 93 100 100 86 95 100 100 

12 Dombale Vaibhav K 93 100 92 100 95 100 90 

13 Dongare Sairaj C 86 100 92 100 100 90 90 

14 Ekshinge Priti Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 90 90 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

15 Gagare Sanskruti Suresh 93 88 100 100 100 100 90 

16 Gaikwad Indrajit Arun 93 100 100 100 100 100 90 

17 Girhepunje Pratiksha Sunil 100 88 92 100 100 100 90 

18 Gore Gunwant Yashwant 93 100 100 100 95 100 95 

19 Jadhav Ajinkya Balbhim 100 100 100 86 95 90 95 

20 Jadhav Pranita Ramesh 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 

21 Jadhav Sanskruti Rajendra 100 100 92 100 95 100 95 

22 Jadhav Suyash Pradip 93 100 100 100 100 90 95 

23 Kadre Mrudula Umesh 93 100 100 100 100 100 95 

24 Kantale Sarthak Ashok 93 88 100 100 95 100 90 

25 Karanal Jayshree Jagdish 93 88 100 100 100 100 90 

26 Khandare jyoti Waghoji 93 100 100 100 100 100 90 

27 Khatke Sukumar Satish 86 100 100 100 100 100 90 

28 Khot Shruti Rajesh 93 100 92 100 100 100 100 

29 Lokhande Isha Nandu 100 88 100 100 100 100 90 

30 Mahajan Ashish Pramod 93 88 100 100 100 100 95 

31 Masram Vaishnavi Pradip 93 100 92 100 100 100 100 

32 Meher Sujata Arun 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

33 More Abhishek Baban 93 86 100 89 95 100 90 

34 Munde Umesh Shahadev 93 86 92 100 100 80 95 

35 Nikam Dadasaheb P 86 100 100 89 100 100 95 

36 Pansare Priya Manoj 100 100 100 89 100 100 100 

37 Patil Rohit Prakash 93 86 92 89 89 100 95 

38 Pawar Akshata Dattatrey 93 100 100 100 89 90 95 

39 Pawar Kuldeep Chander 100 100 92 100 95 100 100 

40 Randhir Chaitanya Pramod 93 100 100 100 100 100 95 

41 Rane Yamini Milind 93 100 92 89 83 100 95 

42 Sansare Chetan Sunil 86 86 100 89 100 100 95 

43 Satpute Bhagyashree R 93 100 100 100 100 100 90 

44 Shaikh Sadaf Almas 100 100 92 100 95 100 95 

45 Shelar Shreyash Shrikant 93 86 100 89 95 100 85 

46 Shelar Sujit Shankar 100 100 100 89 100 100 100 

47 Sherey Peeyushkumar S 100 100 92 100 100 100 95 

48 Shewale Aniket Suryakant 93 86 92 89 95 100 90 

49 Shinde Chandrabhaga S 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

50 Shinde Ketan Santosh 93 86 100 89 100 100 85 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

51 Shirke Shital Gokul 100 100 92 100 100 100 90 

52 Somvanshi Mayur K 93 86 100 100 100 100 100 

53 Suralkar Prerna Ramesh 93 100 100 100 100 90 100 

54 Tamboli Sijal Rahim 100 100 92 89 100 100 95 

55 Tapdiya Shraddha S 93 86 100 100 100 100 95 

56 Tidke Prarabdha Sanjay 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

57 Ujwane Shruti Sanjay 93 100 100 100 100 90 95 

58 Wable Vaishnavi N 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 

59 Wagh Vrundavani B 93 100 100 100 89 100 90 

60 Zanjad Yash Dattatray 93 86 100 89 89 100 95 

(Attendance is in the form of %) 
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Student Attendance (1st BAMS AY 2021-22) 

July 2022 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

1 Abhang Vipul Dhananjay 95 100 100 100 96 95 96 

2 Ahire Jidnyasa Daga 91 92 90 100 89 89 89 

3 Anap Srushti Sanjay 100 100 100 100 96 100 98 

4 Chalak Akshay Subhash 95 100 100 100 96 95 95 

5 Chaudhari Om Dyaneshwar 95 92 95 100 96 95 95 

6 Dagade Sakshi Bharat 91 100 100 100 96 95 96 

7 Dakhore Pallavi Nandkishor 95 100 100 100 96 95 95 

8 Davane Disha Shantaram 95 92 95 100 96 100 100 

9 Deshmukh Raksha Baban  100 100 90 100 96 89 89 

10 Dhotre Shraddha Vishnu 95 100 100 100 96 100 96 

11 Divate Sandesh Santosh 95 92 95 90 85 95 95 

12 Dombale Vaibhav K 86 85 90 100 96 95 96 

13 Dongare Sairaj C 95 100 95 100 96 95 96 

14 Ekshinge Priti Sanjay 91 100 100 90 96 95 96 



Rashtrasant Janardhan Swami Foundation’s 

RASHTRASANT JANARDHAN SWAMI AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE 
       Tal. Kopargaon, Dist. Ahmednagar – 423601, Email: rajaswa9090@gmail.com,  

Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, New Delhi. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik. 

 

 

 

 

 

15 Gagare Sanskruti Suresh 95 100 95 100 96 100 100 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

16 Gaikwad Indrajit Arun 95 92 95 90 96 95 96 

17 Girhepunje Pratiksha Sunil 95 92 100 100 96 100 96 

18 Gore Gunwant Yashwant 95 100 95 100 96 95 96 

19 Jadhav Ajinkya Balbhim 91 92 95 100 96 95 96 

20 Jadhav Pranita Ramesh 82 92 85 90 92 10 95 

21 Jadhav Sanskruti Rajendra 100 100 85 100 96 100 96 

22 Jadhav Suyash Pradip 95 92 90 100 96 95 96 

23 Kadre Mrudula Umesh 95 92 100 100 96 95 96 

24 Kantale Sarthak Ashok 95 100 100 100 96 95 95 

25 Karanal Jayshree Jagdish 95 85 100 100 96 100 96 

26 Khandare jyoti Waghoji 95 100 95 100 92 95 94 

27 Khatke Sukumar Satish 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

28 Khot Shruti Rajesh 95 100 100 100 96 100 100 

29 Lokhande Isha Nandu 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

30 Mahajan Ashish Pramod 91 100 100 100 96 95 96 

31 Masram Vaishnavi Pradip 95 100 100 100 96 95 96 

32 Meher Sujata Arun 100 100 100 100 92 95 94 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

33 More Abhishek Baban 95 100 95 92 92 95 94 

34 Munde Umesh Shahadev 100 100 90 92 96 89 95 

35 Nikam Dadasaheb P 86 90 95 100 92 89 94 

36 Pansare Priya Manoj 100 100 10 100 100 95 96 

37 Patil Rohit Prakash 95 100 95 100 96 95 96 

38 Pawar Akshata Dattatrey 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 

39 Pawar Kuldeep Chander 100 90 95 92 92 95 96 

40 Randhir Chaitanya Pramod 91 100 95 100 96 95 95 

41 Rane Yamini Milind 86 90 85 100 89 89 90 

42 Sansare Chetan Sunil 95 90 95 85 92 95 92 

43 Satpute Bhagyashree R 95 100 95 100 100 100 100 

44 Shaikh Sadaf Almas 95 100 100 92 100 100 96 

45 Shelar Shreyash Shrikant 91 90 100 100 92 95 97 

46 Shelar Sujit Shankar 95 90 100 100 96 100 96 

47 Sherey Peeyushkumar S 100 100 95 100 96 100 100 

48 Shewale Aniket Suryakant 95 100 100 100 96 100 100 

49 Shinde Chandrabhaga S 100 100 100 100 96 100 96 

50 Shinde Ketan Santosh 91 90 80 85 96 100 96 
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Sr. 

No. 

Name Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Samhita 

Adhyayan 

Padarth 

Vidnyan 

Sanskrit & 

A. I. Theory Pract. Theory Pract. 

51 Shirke Shital Gokul 100 100 100 100 96 100 100 

52 Somvanshi Mayur K 91 80 95 100 89 89 90 

53 Suralkar Prerna Ramesh 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 

54 Tamboli Sijal Rahim 95 100 100 100 96 89 89 

55 Tapdiya Shraddha S 91 100 100 100 96 100 96 

56 Tidke Prarabdha Sanjay 95 100 95 100 96 100 100 

57 Ujwane Shruti Sanjay 86 90 95 100 92 100 100 

58 Wable Vaishnavi N 95 100 100 100 96 100 96 

59 Wagh Vrundavani B 95 100 100 100 96 89 96 

60 Zanjad Yash Dattatray 95 90 95 92 92 95 95 

(Attendance is in the form of %) 

 


